精工弹簧·安全链接
Precision Springs·Safely Linkage
GUANGZHOU ESINLINK INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD
 Your Premier Partner for  Precision Spring Solutions and Relative Services In China.
www.esinlink.com +86-15918721949 contact@esinlink.com＠
目录 CONTANTS
Company Profile /公司简介
Derivative Spring Products /重点产品

with enhanced versions reaching more than 100,000 cycles.连续电流最高5700A，接触电阻低至0.05mΩ-0.1mΩ，常规使用寿命
≥10000次循环，增强版可达100000次以上.
Tips: 1. For more details, visit our official website(www.esinlink.com) or contact our representative.
          2. All products are customizable.更多信息请访问官网，所有产品均可定制。
Core Product02 核心产品 Canted Coil Spring/斜圈弹簧
P/N Wire Diame(A)
(mm)
Ref. Wide (W)
(mm)
Ref. Height(H)
(mm)
Inside Diame(ID)
(mm)
Ouside
Diame(OD) (mm)
ESIN-0140-0012-022 0.12 0.80 1.20 1.40 3.00
ESIN-0238-0015-028 0.15 0.85 1.20 2.40 4.10
ESIN-0300-0015-034 0.15 0.90 1.20 3.00 4.80
ESIN-0300-0015-036 0.15 1.20 1.40 3.00 5.40
ESIN-0360-0015-042 0.15 1.20 1.40 3.60 6.00
ESIN-0400-0015-046 0.15 1.20 1.40 4.00 6.40
ESIN-0500-0015-056 0.15 1.20 1.40 5.00 7.40
ESIN-0600-0020-053 0.20 1.60 1.80 6.00 9.20
ESIN-0800-0015-082 0.15 1.20 1.40 8.00 10.40
...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ......
Core Product02 核心产品 Canted Coil Spring/斜圈弹簧
Tips: 1. For more details, visit our official website(www.esinlink.com) or contact our representative.
          2. All products are customizable.更多信息请访问官网，所有产品均可定制。